



Friends of the Salina Public Library Membership Form

Friends of the Salina Public Library is a nonprofit organization committed to providing financial and volunteer support to the library. Your donation is a tax-deductible gift enabling special purchases and programs that support library activities and enhance the quality of Salina Public Library.

Friends members receive the benefits of incurring no late fines* and an invitation to the Friends Book Sale Preview, which is typically held the day before the annual book sales events.

* Friends members are responsible for paying for lost or damaged items. Items are considered lost once 28 days overdue. INDIVIDUAL \$10 BENEFACTOR \$50 (Includes children living at home)** FAMILY \$25 (Includes children living at home)** INDIVIDUAL LIFETIME \$100 STUDENT \$5 FAMILY LIFETIME \$250 (Includes children living athome.)** Name Date **Email** Phone Address City/State Zip ** For Family, Benefactor or Family Lifetime Members, please list all the name(s) of children under 18, and spouse living at this address: If you would like to provide additional support, select your area of interest: Memberships paid after Donating books, movies or CDs for the Friends Book Sale Oct. 1 last through the Provide refreshments for Friends or library functions following calendar year. Help to sort books for book sales/Work at the booksales *Additional library volunteer opportunities can be found at www.salinapubliclibrary.org/volunteer Mail or bring membership form and fees to: Salina Public Library, Attn: Circulation Department, 301 W. Elm St, Salina, KS 67401 e-mail: friends@salinapublic.org • website: https://salinapubliclibrary.org/friends

Membership Entered in Library System by: _

Revised January 2024

Staff:

For Staff Use Only

New Member

Cash Check Amount Check# Date Paid

Renewal